
    2014/2015  DeWitt County Land Use Committee Meetings 
 

 

 

 

Monday   December     8  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   January  12  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   February   9  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   March    9   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   April   13  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   May   11  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   June    8  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   July               13  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   August      10  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   September  14  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   October  12  5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday   November   9  5:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

All meetings will be held in the County Board Room in the DeWitt County 

Building unless notified differently. 

 

 

 

Sue Whitted, Chair 

 

 

12/02/2014 


